
OCTOBER 2025

Wednesday October 1
8:45 –Outing/ Our Lady of 
Hope
9:30 – Communion – TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR 
1:30 – Game Day/Magnolia 
Manor Bowling - FL
3:00 – Bingo - AR 

Thursday October 2
National Car Day 
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration – FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Magnolia Manor Car 
Show – FL 
2:30 – Movie & Popcorn - TR

Friday October 3
9:30 – Bible Study - TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR
1:15 – Bingo - AR
2:30 – Outing/ Publix - FL

Saturday October 4
10:30 – Open Activity
4:00 – Classic Television

Sunday October 5
Happy 1st Sunday!
10:30 – Sunday Stretch w/
Pauline – AR
2:00 – Tomoka Christian 
Church - DR

Monday October 6
10:30 – Exercise - AR
11:00 – Taboo – AR
11:30 – Outing/ Sonic Drive- 
In
3:00 - Bingo - AR

Tuesday October 7
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration– FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Becca & Her Blood-
hounds - AR
3:00 – Nail & Spa Day w/ Max-
ie - AR

Wednesday October 8
9:30 – Communion – TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR
1:15 – Game Day /Balloon 
Volleyball – FL
2:00 – Bingo - AR 

Thursday October 9
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration – FL
10:00 – � e Judy Garland 
Show w/ Elaine Horn - FL
1:30 – Rhythm & Piano w/ 
Eileen - DR
2:30 – Movie & Ice Cream 
Sundae - TR

Friday October 10
9:30 – Bible Study - TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR
2:00 – Outing/Walmart Super 
Center - FL

Saturday October 11
10:30 – Open Activity
4:00 – Classic Television 

Sunday October 12
Happy 2nd Sunday!
10:30 – Sunday Strech w/ 
Pauline
2:00 – Bible Study w/ Victor - 
TR

Monday October 13
10:30 – Exercise - AR
11:00 – Taboo - AR
11:30 – Outing / Dustin’s 
Bar- B-Q - FL
3:00 – Bingo - AR

Tuesday October 14
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration– FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Becca & Her 
Bloodhounds – AR
3:00 – Chef ’s Corner Meeting 
– AR

Wednesday October 15
9:30 – Communion – TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Birthday Party w/ � e 
Main Event - FL
3:30 – Bingo - AR 

Thursday October 16
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration – FL
10:30 – Exercise - FL
1:30 – Beltone hearing aid 
cleaning Specialists - AR
2:30 – Movie & Popcorn - TR

Friday October 17
9:30 – Bible Study - TR
10:45 – Exercise - AR
1:15 – Bingo - AR
2;30 – Outing/ Dollar Tree - Fl

Saturday October 18
10:30 – OpenActivity
 4:00 – Classic Television

Sunday October 19
Happy 3rd Sunday!
10:30 – Sunday Stretch w/ 
Pauline - AR 
2:00 – Tomoka Christian 
Church - DR

Monday October 20
10:30 – Exercise – AR
11:00 – Taboo - AR
11:30 – Outing/ Steve’s Famous 
Diner - FL
3:00 - Bingo - AR

Tuesday October 21
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration– FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Becca & Her 
Bloodhounds - AR
2:30 – Charlotte 103rd 
Birthday Party - FL

Wednesday October 22
9:30 – Communion – TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR
2:00 – Halloween Paint & Sip 
- AR

Thursday October 23
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration – FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Rhythm & Piano w/ 
Eileen
2:30 – Movie & Ice Cream 
Sundae - TR 

Friday October 24
9:30 – Bible Study - TR
10:45 – Exercise - AR
1:15 – Bingo - AR
2:30 – Outing/ Walmart 
Market Place - FL

Saturday October 25
10:30 – Game Day w/ White 
Chaple Church of God - FL
4:00 – Classic Television

Sunday October 26
Happy 4th Sunday!
10:30 – Sunday Stretch w/ 
Pauline – AR
2:00 – South Daytona Chris-
tian - TR 

Monday October 27
10:30 – Exercise – AR
11:00 – Taboo – AR
11:30 – Outing/ Arby’s
3:00 – Bingo - AR

Tuesday October 28
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration– FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Becca & Her 
Bloodhounds - AR
3:00 – Resident Council 
Meeting - AR

Wednesday October 29
9:30 – Communion – TR
10:45 – Exercise – AR
2:00 – � e Rusty Spur Show w/ 
Jolene & Dolly 

Thursday October 30 
9:30 – Walking Club & 
Hydration – FL
10:30 – Exercise – AR
1:30 – Activity/ Halloween 
Cookie Baking - AR
2:30 – Movie & Popcorn - TR 

Friday October 31
Happy Halloween
9:30 – Bible Study – TR
10:30 – Preschooler Parade – 
FL
2:00 – Resident’s & Family 
Halloween Party - DR

October Birthdays:
Patricia C 10/06
Penny H 10/09
Sally B 10/13
Charlotte F 10/21
Louise L 10/31

Location
Dining Room =DR
Activity Room = AR
T.V. Room = TR
Front Lobby = FL

Magnolia Manor 
at Daytona Beach

Assisted Living

Monday October 6


